Veritas Christian Academy 2026-2027 School Calendar

August TBA Evening of Prayer for NCS/SCS/VCA @ Sparta Church at 6:30 pm
30 Required Onboarding for new Faculty & Administrative Staff
31 All Faculty In-Service 9:00-2:00

September (21) 1 9 am-10:30 New Student Orientation

2 First Day of School
7 Labor Day-No School
10-11 Lion Camp (All School Retreat (Depart in a.m.-return at 2:30 Friday)
14 Community Picnic/Back-to-School Night

October (21) 2 School & Faculty Pictures
12 Columbus Day - No School
09 Term 1 Ends
13 Term 2 Begins
21 PSAT
26 Parent/Teacher Conferences - By Appointment
28 SAT Exam

November (19) 04 Senior & Class Pictures
06 Students no school/Teacher in Service
09 Open House
20 VCA Service w/Andersen Farms

20 Term 2 Ends

23 Term 3 Begins

25 Half Day - Special Chapel 12:20 pm dismissal
26-27 Happy Thanksgiving- No School

December (14) 02 Shadow Day (Tentative)
18 Half Day - Christmas Party - 12:20 pm dismissal
21-31 Merry Christmas - No School

January (19) 1-3 Happy New Year - No School
4 School Re-Opens
18 Dr. MLK Jr. Birthday - No School
20 Term 3 Ends
21-22 Midterms/Final Exams
25 T4 Begins/Semester 2 Begins

February (19) 15 Presidents’ Day - No School

March (19) TBA Teacher in-service 8:30-2:30 - No School
05 Term 4 Ends



08
15
(25)
26
28
3/29-4/2

April (20) 05
14-16
23
26

May (20) 21-22
31

25-26

27

28

June (9) 1-5

7-8
09
10
11

Term 5 Begins

Parent/Teacher Conferences - By Appointment

VCA Fundraising Banquet 6 pm (Tentative)

Good Friday - No School
Easter Sunday
Easter Break

School Re-opens
IOWA Testing
End of Term 5
T6 Begins

Spring Play

Memorial Day - No School
Senior Final Exams

Pass the Baton Banquet
Spring Athletic Awards Picnic

Senior Trip

Term 6 Ends

Final Exams

Last Day of School
Graduation

Teacher In-service (9-12)

181 days




