

## Veritas Christian Academy 2026-2027 School Calendar

August September (21)	TBA 30 31 1 2 7 10-11 14	Evening of Prayer for NCS/SCS/VCA @ Sparta Church at 6:30 pm Required Onboarding for new Faculty & Administrative Staff All Faculty In-Service 9:00–2:00 9 am-10:30 New Student Orientation First Day of School Labor Day-No School Lion Camp (All School Retreat (Depart in a.mreturn at 2:30 Friday) Community Picnic/Back-to-School Night
October (21)	2 12 09 13 21 26 28	School & Faculty Pictures Columbus Day – No School Term 1 Ends Term 2 Begins PSAT Parent/Teacher Conferences – By Appointment SAT Exam
November (19)	04 06 09 20 20 23 25 26-27	Senior & Class Pictures Students no school/Teacher in Service Open House VCA Service w/Andersen Farms Term 2 Ends Term 3 Begins Half Day - Special Chapel 12:20 pm dismissal Happy Thanksgiving- No School
December (14)	02 18 21-31	Shadow Day (Tentative) Half Day – Christmas Party - 12:20 pm dismissal Merry Christmas – No School
January (19)	1-3 4 18 20 21-22 25	Happy New Year – No School School Re-Opens Dr. MLK Jr. Birthday – No School Term 3 Ends Midterms/Final Exams T4 Begins/Semester 2 Begins
February (19)	15	Presidents' Day – No School
March (19)	TBA 05	Teacher in-service 8:30–2:30 - No School Term 4 Ends



	08 15 (25) 26 28 3/29-4/2	Term 5 Begins Parent/Teacher Conferences – By Appointme VCA Fundraising Banquet 6 pm (Tentative) Good Friday - No School Easter Sunday Easter Break	ent
April (20)	05 14-16 23 26	School Re-opens IOWA Testing End of Term 5 T6 Begins	
May (20)	21-22 31 25-26 27 28	Spring Play Memorial Day – No School Senior Final Exams Pass the Baton Banquet Spring Athletic Awards Picnic	
June (9)	1-5 9 7-8 09 10 11	Senior Trip Term 6 Ends Final Exams Last Day of School Graduation Teacher In-service (9-12)	181 days

